
  
 

19
th

 Annual Total Immersion Summer Program  

in German & European Studies  

Heidelberg, Germany 

May 24 – July 4, 2020 

 

Program Calendar 
(minor changes possible) 

 

 

Saturday, May 23 

 

Sunday, May 24 

 

 

Monday, May 25 

 

 

Students depart from the U.S. 

 

Students arrive in Germany. Welcome reception for 

students and their host families. 

 

Orientation.  

 

Tuesday, May 26 

 

 

Sunday/Monday,  

May 31/June 1 

 

 

Thursday, June 11 

 

Friday, June 19 to 

Monday, June 22 

 

 

Classes begin. 

 

 

German Holiday, Pentecost. Long weekend for travel 

(Friday afternoon - Monday. Classes resume on 

Tuesday, June 2). 

 

German Holiday: Corpus Christi Day.  

 

Study trip to Berlin (German Rail Pass). 

 

 

 

Wednesday, July 1 

 

Thursday, July 2 

 

Friday, July 3 

Final written exams. / Final oral exams. 

 

Evaluations and farewell. 

 

Friday to spend with host family or depart early. 

 

 

Saturday, July 4 

 

Departure from Heidelberg. 

 
 


